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To: All BHT (QASP) Providers
From: IEHP — Behavioral Health
Date: May 16, 2025

Subject:  Behavioral Health Treatment (BHT) HCPC Code Reminder

Please note that only the following codes will be approved for services that are listed as covered under the
Behavioral Health Agreement outlined in the BHT Provider Contract.

Please reference Attachment B of your provider contract for applicable codes and corresponding rates:

HO0031- Mental Health Assessment, by Non-Physician, per 15 minutes (Functional Behavior
Assessment)

H2019 - Therapeutic Behavioral Services, per 15 minutes (1:1 Direct Service)

HO0032 - Mental Health Service Plan Development by Non-Physician, per 15 minutes (Program
Supervision)

H0032-HO/HP- Mental Health Service Plan Development by Non-Physician, per 15 minutes
(Program Supervision)

H2014 - Skills Training and Development, per 15 minutes (Social Skills)

S5111 - Home Care Training, Family; Per visit (Group Parent/Caregiver Training- Two or more
families)

Codes requested outside of the service description above will be denied and approved for the appropriate
service code.

HCPC codes H0032 and H0032-HO/HP will be approved for up to two hours of case supervision for every 10
hours of direct treatment. Requests for additional intensive supervision sessions must be individualized to the
Member and supported by treatment goals, relevant data, and a clear description of the Member’s specific need.
Clinical justification must be submitted to support the request for intensive supervision and will be approved
based on medical necessity.

If you have any questions, please contact the IEHP Provider Call Center at (909) 890-2054, (866) 223-4347 or
email ProviderServices@iehp.org.

All IEHP communications can be found at: www.providerservices.iehp.org > News and Updates > Notices
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